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EVENT 401 Womens Open 400m Medley Team        
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. City Sunderland A  Co Sund'land   4:36.64   590  
   Freya Rayner   1.06.45     31.84    34.61 
   Rachel Taylor   1.19.35     37.49    41.86 
   Jodi Bunker   1.07.12     31.66    35.46 
   Eve Larsen   1.03.72     29.95    33.77 
2. City Sunderland B  Co Sund'land   4:41.68   559  
   Alexandra Clements   1.09.80     33.60    36.20 
   Lida Abrie   1.21.19     37.68    43.51 
   Anya Sordy   1.08.83     31.86    36.97 
   Laura Taylor   1.01.86     29.64    32.22 
3. East Lothian A  East Lothian   4:43.57   547  
   Alyx Cunningham   1.09.70     33.94    35.76 
   Ailidh McManus   1.22.87     38.12    44.75 
   Jennifer Ritchie   1.08.57     31.44    37.13 
   Caitlin Hamilton   1.02.43     29.33    33.10 
4. Chester-Le-Street SC  Chester Le S   4:52.42   499  
   Georgina Lee   1.13.97     36.48    37.49 
   Lauren Patterson   1.24.73     39.47    45.26 
   Lauren Graham   1.07.59     31.16    36.43 
   Olivia Nelson   1.06.13     31.79    34.34 
5. C.O.A.S.T.  Co Aberdeen   4:55.22   485  
   Ella Turner   1.14.50     35.51    38.99 
   Meg Paterson   1.20.73     37.38    43.35 
   Yasmin Perry   1.12.08     33.12    38.96 
   Nina Hounsome   1.07.91     32.23    35.68 
6. East Lothian B  East Lothian   4:55.60   483  
   Brigid Hay   1.18.28     37.66    40.62 
   Anna Balfour   1.22.29     37.80    44.49 
   Katy Smith     30.80     30.80  
   Eve Lissaman   1.44.23   1.09.60    34.63 
 

EVENT 402 Mens Open 400m Freestyle Team       
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. City Sunderland A  Co Sund'land   3:51.29   539  
   Jack Tallentire     57.46     27.36    30.10 
   Thomas Walker     59.73     28.20    31.53 
   Joshua Campbell     58.17     28.26    29.91 
   Kieran Peart     55.93     26.79    29.14 
2. C.O.A.S.T.  Co Aberdeen   3:58.61   490  
   Louis Houette     59.04     28.78    30.26 
   Craig Smith   1.02.57     29.82    32.75 
   Jack Watson     55.85     26.40    29.45 
   Finlay Davison   1.01.15     28.38    32.77 
3. City Sunderland B  Co Sund'land   4:05.40   451  
   Tom Whelan   1.01.67     29.84    31.83 
   Josef Craig   1.01.74     29.79    31.95 
   Callum Walker   1.01.37     28.42    32.95 
   Joseph Pomfret   1.00.62     27.85    32.77 
4. East Lothian A  East Lothian   4:11.39   419  
   Andrew McKnight   1.01.49     28.76    32.73 
   Robert Ogilvy   1.02.01     29.62    32.39 
   Finlay Hart   1.01.82     29.92    31.90 
   Kyle Eadie   1.06.07     31.21    34.86 
5. East Lothian B  East Lothian   4:13.82   407  
   Fraser Samuel   1.00.36     29.51    30.85 
   Charlie Smith   1.00.61     29.19    31.42 
  JONATHAN SHARPLES   1.04.16     29.70    34.46 
   Daniel Steedman   1.08.69     32.29    36.40 
6. Chester-Le-Street SC  Chester Le S   4:44.91   288  
   Matthew Hunt   1.04.02     31.16    32.86 
   Daniel Butler   1.08.06     32.43    35.63 
   Ethan Butler     35.46     35.46  
   Ross McQueen   1.57.37   1.16.73    40.64 
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EVENT 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rachel Bradley 10 Middlesboro   5:06.51   474  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:12.66 150m  1:51.72 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:10.27 300m  3:49.23 350m  4:28.58 400m  5:06.51 
    34.31    38.35    39.06    39.24    39.31    38.96    39.35    37.93 
2. Lola Davison 11 Tynemouth   5:13.40   444  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:12.63 150m  1:53.30 200m  2:33.17 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:53.78 350m  4:34.53 400m  5:13.40 
    34.13    38.50    40.67    39.87    40.43    40.18    40.75    38.87 
3. Aeryn Marchant 10 Bo Stockton   5:19.13   420  
 50m    36.14 100m  1:15.98 150m  1:56.76 200m  2:36.74 250m  3:18.12 300m  4:00.35 350m  4:40.55 400m  5:19.13 
    36.14    39.84    40.78    39.98    41.38    42.23    40.20    38.58 
4. Celeste Quigley 11 NCL SwimTeam   5:21.25   412  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:14.52 150m  1:55.47 200m  2:36.99 250m  3:18.47 300m  3:59.62 350m  4:41.00 400m  5:21.25 
    35.19    39.33    40.95    41.52    41.48    41.15    41.38    40.25 
5. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   5:21.31   412  
 50m    36.53 100m  1:17.24 150m  1:58.48 200m  2:39.87 250m  3:22.22 300m  4:02.82 350m  4:42.89 400m  5:21.31 
    36.53    40.71    41.24    41.39    42.35    40.60    40.07    38.42 
6. Melody Jones 10 Bo Stockton   5:23.35   404  
 50m    36.85 100m  1:18.50 150m  2:00.01 200m  2:41.83 250m  3:23.26 300m  4:04.31 350m  4:44.45 400m  5:23.35 
    36.85    41.65    41.51    41.82    41.43    41.05    40.14    38.90 
7. Christa Wilson 10 RichmondDale   5:24.98   398  
 50m    36.73 100m  1:17.09 150m  1:58.40 200m  2:39.63 250m  3:21.61 300m  4:03.78 350m - 400m  5:24.98 
    36.73    40.36    41.31    41.23    41.98    42.17 -  1:21.20 
8. Katherine Keogh 11 Moors   5:27.55   389  
 50m    37.86 100m  1:19.50 150m  2:01.87 200m  2:44.16 250m  3:26.22 300m  4:07.91 350m  4:49.17 400m  5:27.55 
    37.86    41.64    42.37    42.29    42.06    41.69    41.26    38.38 
9. Rebecca Wren 10 NCL SwimTeam   5:28.70   385  
 50m    36.87 100m  1:18.11 150m  1:59.82 200m  2:42.04 250m  3:25.78 300m  4:07.29 350m  4:49.80 400m  5:28.70 
    36.87    41.24    41.71    42.22    43.74    41.51    42.51    38.90 
10. Freja Smith 11 Tynemouth   5:31.69   374  
 50m    36.29 100m  1:18.03 150m  2:00.22 200m  2:42.61 250m  3:24.88 300m  4:07.80 350m  4:50.60 400m  5:31.69 
    36.29    41.74    42.19    42.39    42.27    42.92    42.80    41.09 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Mutch 12 NCL SwimTeam   4:55.34   530  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:11.47 150m  1:48.92 200m  2:26.87 250m  3:04.96 300m  3:42.92 350m  4:20.18 400m  4:55.34 
    34.33    37.14    37.45    37.95    38.09    37.96    37.26    35.16 
2. Keanna MacInnes 12 Heart Of Mid   4:57.40   519  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:11.80 150m  1:50.04 200m  2:27.85 250m  3:05.31 300m  3:43.38 350m  4:21.03 400m  4:57.40 
    33.83    37.97    38.24    37.81    37.46    38.07    37.65    36.37 
3. Rebecca Dobbins 12 NCL SwimTeam   4:57.80   517  
 50m    34.02 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:49.46 200m  2:27.70 250m  3:05.62 300m  3:43.93 350m  4:21.15 400m  4:57.80 
    34.02    37.77    37.67    38.24    37.92    38.31    37.22    36.65 
4. Rebekah Worthy 12 Middlesboro   5:00.90   502  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:48.97 200m  2:27.56 250m  3:05.65 300m  3:44.71 350m  4:23.54 400m  5:00.90 
    33.37    37.62    37.98    38.59    38.09    39.06    38.83    37.36 
5. Beth Gheel 12 Heart Of Mid   5:02.65   493  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:11.44 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:29.57 250m  3:08.67 300m  3:48.16 350m  4:26.54 400m  5:02.65 
    33.72    37.72    38.99    39.14    39.10    39.49    38.38    36.11 
6. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   5:03.35   489  
 50m    32.61 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:47.93 200m  2:26.64 250m  3:05.87 300m  3:45.12 350m  4:24.54 400m  5:03.35 
    32.61    36.99    38.33    38.71    39.23    39.25    39.42    38.81 
7. Faye Burns 12 Chester Le S   5:05.15   481  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:50.42 200m  2:29.58 250m  3:08.99 300m  3:48.44 350m  4:27.70 400m  5:05.15 
    33.51    37.92    38.99    39.16    39.41    39.45    39.26    37.45 
8. Amy Richardson 12 Kelso   5:11.42   452  
 50m    35.38 100m  1:14.70 150m  1:54.17 200m  2:33.12 250m  3:12.22 300m  3:52.92 350m  4:32.83 400m  5:11.42 
    35.38    39.32    39.47    38.95    39.10    40.70    39.91    38.59 
9. Rebekah Heppell 12 NCL SwimTeam   5:15.28   436  
 50m    33.81 100m  1:11.72 150m  1:51.74 200m  2:31.58 250m  3:12.06 300m  3:53.98 350m  4:35.25 400m  5:15.28 
    33.81    37.91    40.02    39.84    40.48    41.92    41.27    40.03 
10. Megan Pathal 12 Heart Of Mid   5:15.84   434  
 50m    34.50 100m  1:14.14 150m  1:55.10 200m  2:35.75 250m  3:16.62 300m  3:56.85 350m  4:37.43 400m  5:15.84 
    34.50    39.64    40.96    40.65    40.87    40.23    40.58    38.41 
11. Hannah Trowsdale 12 Moors   5:19.37   419  
 50m    35.80 100m  1:16.42 150m  1:58.40 200m  2:40.01 250m  3:21.00 300m  4:02.87 350m  4:42.93 400m  5:19.37 
    35.80    40.62    41.98    41.61    40.99    41.87    40.06    36.44 
12. Emma Muirhead 12 Middlesboro   5:21.22   412  
 50m    35.97 100m  1:16.27 150m  1:57.34 200m  2:38.81 250m  3:19.98 300m  4:01.67 350m  4:42.85 400m  5:21.22 
    35.97    40.30    41.07    41.47    41.17    41.69    41.18    38.37 
13. Lindsay Jack 12 B.E.S.T.   5:22.16   409  
 50m    37.08 100m  1:18.33 150m  1:59.77 200m  2:40.91 250m  3:21.91 300m  4:02.45 350m  4:42.83 400m  5:22.16 
    37.08    41.25    41.44    41.14    41.00    40.54    40.38    39.33 
14. Abbie Crossan 12 Duns   5:29.43   382  
 50m    37.33 100m  1:18.56 150m  2:01.02 200m  2:43.29 250m  3:26.06 300m  4:08.06 350m  4:50.37 400m  5:29.43 
    37.33    41.23    42.46    42.27    42.77    42.00    42.31    39.06 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annalea Davison 13 NCL SwimTeam   4:39.59   625  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:42.70 200m  2:18.59 250m  2:53.87 300m  3:29.92 350m  4:05.51 400m  4:39.59 
    31.85    35.32    35.53    35.89    35.28    36.05    35.59    34.08 
2. Kimberly Hind 13 Cockermouth   4:44.68   592  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:08.29 150m  1:44.70 200m  2:21.63 250m  2:57.82 300m  3:34.55 350m  4:10.41 400m  4:44.68 
    32.33    35.96    36.41    36.93    36.19    36.73    35.86    34.27 
3. Hayley Briggs 13 Billingham   4:47.92   573  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:45.89 200m  2:23.34 250m  3:00.46 300m  3:38.03 350m  4:14.40 400m  4:47.92 
    32.59    36.05    37.25    37.45    37.12    37.57    36.37    33.52 
4. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   4:49.31   564  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:08.00 150m  1:44.78 200m  2:21.83 250m  2:59.23 300m  3:36.91 350m  4:14.22 400m  4:49.31 
    32.21    35.79    36.78    37.05    37.40    37.68    37.31    35.09 
5. Jade Galloway 13 Gates &Whick   4:51.93   549  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:47.86 200m  2:25.15 250m  3:02.88 300m  3:40.75 350m  4:16.83 400m  4:51.93 
    33.60    36.56    37.70    37.29    37.73    37.87    36.08    35.10 
6. Ailish Gregory 13 Tynemouth   4:54.03   538  
 50m - 100m  1:09.33 150m - 200m  2:25.08 250m - 300m  3:40.88 350m - 400m  4:54.03 
 -  1:09.33 -  1:15.75 -  1:15.80 -  1:13.15 
7. Olivia McAvoy 13 Middlesboro   4:55.92   527  
 50m    34.02 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:49.69 200m  2:27.71 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:43.64 350m  4:20.59 400m  4:55.92 
    34.02    37.50    38.17    38.02    37.95    37.98    36.95    35.33 
8. Amy Dixon 13 Co Sund'land   4:57.36   520  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:47.00 200m  2:25.44 250m  3:04.25 300m  3:42.55 350m  4:20.87 400m  4:57.36 
    32.34    36.45    38.21    38.44    38.81    38.30    38.32    36.49 
9. Georgina Lee 13 Chester Le S   5:00.18   505  
 50m    33.79 100m  1:10.58 150m  1:48.08 200m  2:26.14 250m  3:04.57 300m  3:43.43 350m  4:22.61 400m  5:00.18 
    33.79    36.79    37.50    38.06    38.43    38.86    39.18    37.57 
10. Catrina McManus 13 East Lothian   5:00.55   503  
 50m    33.62 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:27.22 250m  3:05.90 300m  3:44.69 350m  4:23.29 400m  5:00.55 
    33.62    36.97    37.99    38.64    38.68    38.79    38.60    37.26 
11. Catherine Soeder 13 Kelso   5:02.84   492  
 50m    34.35 100m  1:12.53 150m  1:51.49 200m  2:30.38 250m  3:09.28 300m  3:48.21 350m  4:26.85 400m  5:02.84 
    34.35    38.18    38.96    38.89    38.90    38.93    38.64    35.99 
12. Chloe Hardy 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:03.68   488  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:11.90 150m  1:50.23 200m  2:29.13 250m  3:08.02 300m  3:46.96 350m  4:25.72 400m  5:03.68 
    34.18    37.72    38.33    38.90    38.89    38.94    38.76    37.96 
13. Rebecca Dodds 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:04.44   484  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:11.71 150m  1:50.55 200m  2:30.22 250m  3:09.88 300m  3:50.00 350m  4:28.18 400m  5:04.44 
    33.95    37.76    38.84    39.67    39.66    40.12    38.18    36.26 
14. Beth Nicholson 13 Middlesboro   5:06.06   477  
 50m    35.21 100m  1:13.31 150m  1:52.39 200m  2:31.36 250m  3:09.64 300m  3:48.89 350m  4:28.81 400m  5:06.06 
    35.21    38.10    39.08    38.97    38.28    39.25    39.92    37.25 
15. Sophie Annan 13 Heart Of Mid   5:10.82   455  
 50m    34.58 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:52.84 200m  2:32.79 250m  3:12.57 300m  3:52.99 350m  4:32.42 400m  5:10.82 
    34.58    38.45    39.81    39.95    39.78    40.42    39.43    38.40 
16. Hannah Nicol 13 Co Aberdeen   5:11.56   452  
 50m    35.08 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:52.68 200m  2:32.74 250m  3:12.24 300m  3:52.46 350m  4:32.86 400m  5:11.56 
    35.08    37.95    39.65    40.06    39.50    40.22    40.40    38.70 
17. Anna Balfour 13 East Lothian   5:13.82   442  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:12.96 150m  1:53.25 200m  2:33.39 250m  3:13.94 300m  3:54.68 350m - 400m  5:13.82 
    34.33    38.63    40.29    40.14    40.55    40.74 -  1:19.14 
18. Nicola McConnell 13 Chester Le S   5:13.94   442  
 50m    34.51 100m  1:14.83 150m  1:54.46 200m  2:34.88 250m  3:14.80 300m  3:54.48 350m  4:34.46 400m  5:13.94 
    34.51    40.32    39.63    40.42    39.92    39.68    39.98    39.48 
19. Tara Grant 13 Co Aberdeen   5:16.42   431  
 50m    36.62 100m  1:17.47 150m  1:58.53 200m  2:39.48 250m  3:19.63 300m  3:59.82 350m  4:38.64 400m  5:16.42 
    36.62    40.85    41.06    40.95    40.15    40.19    38.82    37.78 
20. Jenna McMahon 13 East Lothian   5:22.70   407  
 50m    36.55 100m  1:16.94 150m  1:57.98 200m  2:39.53 250m  3:21.12 300m  4:02.75 350m  4:43.30 400m  5:22.70 
    36.55    40.39    41.04    41.55    41.59    41.63    40.55    39.40 
21. Ella Turner 13 Co Aberdeen   5:26.28   393  
 50m    37.94 100m  1:19.53 150m  2:01.69 200m  2:44.01 250m  3:25.65 300m  4:07.43 350m  4:47.75 400m  5:26.28 
    37.94    41.59    42.16    42.32    41.64    41.78    40.32    38.53 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S   4:32.06   679  
 50m    31.18 100m  1:05.28 150m  1:40.06 200m  2:14.67 250m  2:49.08 300m  3:23.91 350m  3:58.61 400m  4:32.06 
    31.18    34.10    34.78    34.61    34.41    34.83    34.70    33.45 
2. Jodi Bunker 14 Co Sund'land   4:40.86   617  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:07.33 150m  1:43.06 200m  2:19.20 250m  2:54.06 300m  3:29.96 350m  4:05.69 400m  4:40.86 
    32.25    35.08    35.73    36.14    34.86    35.90    35.73    35.17 
3. Niamh McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   4:45.43   588  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:45.63 200m  2:21.97 250m  2:58.67 300m  3:35.50 350m  4:11.05 400m  4:45.43 
    32.98    36.12    36.53    36.34    36.70    36.83    35.55    34.38 
4. Amy Henshaw 14 Co Sund'land   4:47.34   576  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:10.12 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:23.37 250m  2:59.84 300m  3:36.43 350m  4:12.06 400m  4:47.34 
    33.10    37.02    36.45    36.80    36.47    36.59    35.63    35.28 
5. Sophia Green 14 Elgin   4:49.04   566  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:45.41 200m  2:22.64 250m  2:59.85 300m  3:36.94 350m  4:13.67 400m  4:49.04 
    32.68    35.84    36.89    37.23    37.21    37.09    36.73    35.37 
6. Anya Sordy 14 Co Sund'land   4:49.83   561  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.33 150m  1:48.71 200m  2:26.30 250m  3:01.52 300m  3:39.12 350m  4:15.70 400m  4:49.83 
    33.85    37.48    37.38    37.59    35.22    37.60    36.58    34.13 
7. Katy Smith 14 East Lothian   4:55.47   530  
 50m    32.52 100m  1:08.68 150m  1:46.71 200m  2:24.55 250m  3:02.24 300m  3:41.06 350m  4:18.87 400m  4:55.47 
    32.52    36.16    38.03    37.84    37.69    38.82    37.81    36.60 
8. Sarah Reay 14 Middlesboro   4:56.23   526  
 50m    34.21 100m  1:11.82 150m  1:49.57 200m  2:27.76 250m  3:05.60 300m  3:43.69 350m  4:21.21 400m  4:56.23 
    34.21    37.61    37.75    38.19    37.84    38.09    37.52    35.02 
9. Bethany-Star Cooper 14 Gates &Whick   4:58.77   512  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:48.87 200m  2:26.54 250m  3:04.52 300m  3:42.90 350m  4:21.09 400m  4:58.77 
    33.85    37.33    37.69    37.67    37.98    38.38    38.19    37.68 
10. Chloe Laird 14 Heart Of Mid   5:06.32   475  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:11.36 150m  1:50.41 200m  2:29.80 250m  3:09.47 300m  3:49.88 350m  4:29.09 400m  5:06.32 
    33.78    37.58    39.05    39.39    39.67    40.41    39.21    37.23 
11. Emilie Bloxham 14 South Tyne   5:09.39   461  
 50m    34.78 100m  1:12.67 150m  1:51.64 200m  2:30.97 250m  3:09.74 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:29.63 400m  5:09.39 
    34.78    37.89    38.97    39.33    38.77    40.24    39.65    39.76 
12. Abigail Thompson 14 Moors   5:13.46   444  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:13.43 150m  1:53.62 200m  2:34.01 250m  3:14.55 300m  3:55.30 350m  4:35.32 400m  5:13.46 
    34.49    38.94    40.19    40.39    40.54    40.75    40.02    38.14 
13. Nina Hounsome 14 Co Aberdeen   5:20.80   414  
 50m    35.45 100m  1:14.93 150m  1:56.44 200m  2:38.31 250m  3:19.14 300m  4:00.93 350m  4:41.81 400m  5:20.80 
    35.45    39.48    41.51    41.87    40.83    41.79    40.88    38.99 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lauren McKenzie 15 Elgin   4:40.87   617  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:06.66 150m  1:42.23 200m  2:18.18 250m  2:54.22 300m  3:30.34 350m  4:06.61 400m  4:40.87 
    31.85    34.81    35.57    35.95    36.04    36.12    36.27    34.26 
2. Elizabeth Clelland 15 Kelso   4:44.28   595  
 50m    33.28 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:22.60 250m  2:57.80 300m  3:34.78 350m  4:10.34 400m  4:44.28 
    33.28    36.49    36.93    35.90    35.20    36.98    35.56    33.94 
3. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   4:44.34   594  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:21.64 250m  2:58.12 300m  3:34.56 350m  4:10.61 400m  4:44.34 
    32.23    35.96    36.79    36.66    36.48    36.44    36.05    33.73 
4. Megan Lawrie 15 Warrender Ba   4:54.68   534  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:47.49 200m  2:25.28 250m  3:02.87 300m  3:40.72 350m  4:18.30 400m  4:54.68 
    33.40    36.89    37.20    37.79    37.59    37.85    37.58    36.38 
5. Cara Elliott 15 Warrender Ba   4:56.35   525  
 50m    34.36 100m  1:12.13 150m  1:50.48 200m  2:28.29 250m  3:06.18 300m  3:44.01 350m  4:21.72 400m  4:56.35 
    34.36    37.77    38.35    37.81    37.89    37.83    37.71    34.63 
6. Jenny Adams 15 Kelso   4:59.48   509  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:08.60 150m  1:46.32 200m  2:24.36 250m  3:02.59 300m  3:41.64 350m  4:21.04 400m  4:59.48 
    32.57    36.03    37.72    38.04    38.23    39.05    39.40    38.44 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stephanie Blakeburn 20 Billingham   4:25.56   730  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:04.07 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:11.33 250m  2:44.98 300m  3:18.73 350m  3:52.90 400m  4:25.56 
    30.60    33.47    33.58    33.68    33.65    33.75    34.17    32.66 
2. Faye Hindmarsh 16 NCL SwimTeam   4:33.00   672  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:04.37 150m  1:38.74 200m  2:13.43 250m  2:48.64 300m  3:23.83 350m  3:59.24 400m  4:33.00 
    30.79    33.58    34.37    34.69    35.21    35.19    35.41    33.76 
  Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 18 Tynemouth  DNF     
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EVENT 404 Boys Open 200m IM                   

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Aidan Brown 11 Bo Stockton   2:50.04   301     36.35  1:21.81  2:14.38 
2. Cade Darby 11 Middlesboro   2:52.86   286     38.67  1:22.27  2:14.04 
3. Jack Smith 10 Carlisle Aq   2:53.63   283     38.49  1:24.38  2:15.30 
4. Benjamin Waugh 11 NCL SwimTeam   2:54.90   276     38.89  1:24.44  2:15.01 
5. Alex Griffiths 11 Gates &Whick   2:55.62   273     39.28  1:26.14  2:17.13 
6. Dori An 11 South Tyne   2:56.31   270     40.95  1:26.25  2:17.77 
